
PATI ENT /  CALL I NFORMATI ON: 
Pat ient  Nam e:  Age:  Sex:  

 

   Male     Female 

DOB:  Date of Event :  Tim e of Call:  

HI STORY OF PRESENT I LLNESS: Date Tim e    

Tim e of onset  of sym ptom s 
 

         I s pat ient  bleeding? 
NO YES 

Last  known t im e pat ient  was 

without  deficits (sym ptom  free)  

         Any seizure act ivity noted at  

sym ptom  onset? 
NO YES 

Did pat ient  complain of severe 

headache at  sym ptom  onset? 
NO YES 

Does the pat ient  current ly take 

Coum adin or other blood thinners 
NO YES 

CI NCI NNATI  PRE- HOSPI TAL STROKE SCALE: 

Facial Droop Normal Droop noted to:       Left  side of face          Right  side of face 

Arm Lift  Normal Drift  noted to:        Left  arm                      Right  arm  

Speech  Normal Slurred speech, inappropriate words, or aphasia noted:    YES      NO 

PAST MEDI CAL HI STORY: 

Reported act ive internal or GI / GU bleeding within 2 days?  NO  YES 

Reported CVA /  TI A, head t raum a or CNS surgery within the past  3 m onths?  NO  YES 

Reported General surgery or t rauma with in the past  2 weeks?  NO  YES 

TPA Exclusions: 

Head Trauma at  onset   NO  YES 

Taking Coumadin (Warfar in)   NO  YES 

Seizure at  onset   NO  YES 

History of bleeding problems  NO  YES 

Possible brain hemorrhage (severe headache, st iff neck,  LOC)   NO  YES 

Sym ptom at ic upon awakening  NO  YES 

 

 

 

Nam e( Print )  

Cert  #  

Signature: Date: 

Agency Nam e Agency Code: PCR# : 

 

Vita l Signs 

Tim e B/ P 
Blood 

Sugar 

Glasgow  

Com a Scale 

    Eye Motor Verbal Total 

   Eye Motor Verbal Total 

   Eye Motor Verbal Total 

   Eye Motor Verbal Total 

Current  Medicat ions     

Medicat ion Nam e Dosage 

1 . 
 

2 . 
 

3 . 
 

4 . 
 

5 . 
 

6 . 
 

7 . 
 

8 . 
 

9 . 
 

 
 

Direct ions:    
DO NOT DELAY TRANSPORT to com plete this form . Use the 24 

hour clock (Military Tim e)  to com plete all t im es. This form  is to be 

completed by ALS PROVI DERS ONLY. 

 

Leave Form  w ith the Receiving Hospital w hen com pleted  

Pat ient  Stam per 

 

Hudson Valley Regional  

Medical Advisory Com m it tee 

Pre- Hospital St roke Evaluat ion Form  
 


